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AMENDMENT TO BOARD NOTICE NO BOARD NOTICE 140 OF 2020 

Amendment to Board Notice published in the Government Gazette Board Notice No 140 of 01 December 2020 with regards to the 
Fees and charges are for 2021/22 financial year 1 April 2021 to 31 March 2022 in terms of Section 11(c) (iii) of the Projects and 
Construction Management Act (Act No 48 of 2000) 
 
Commencement Date: 01 January 2021 
The South African Council for the Project and Construction Management Professions hereby prescribes its schedules of fees relating 
to application fees for validation of CPD Activities for the period 1 January 2021 to 31 December 2021.  
The fees prescribed herein include Value Added Tax (VAT) 

 

 
The validation period for webinars and conferences is one year. 
 
BANKING DETAILS 
BANK  :  NEDBANK 
ACC NAME :  The SA Council for the Project and Construction Management Professions 
ACC NO  :  128 406 4557 
BRANCH  :  BUSINESS CENTRAL      
BRANCH CODE :  128 405 
The document is downloadable from: www.sacpcmp.org.za     

APPLICATION FEES FOR VALIDATION OF WEBINAR AND CONFERENCE FORMAT CPD ACTIVITIES 

Description Fees 

Activities up to half a day R2 335.85 

Activities up to 1 day R3 266.35 

Activities with minimum period of up to 2 days R4 355.13 

Activities with more than 2 days R5 171.61 

Re-Evaluation of existing Programs/Courses validated by Other Built Environment Councils R2 137.98 

Activities more than 1 week R5 988.20 

Activities more than 2 weeks R6 933.74 

APPLICATION FEES FOR VALIDATION OF COURSES  

Description Fees 

Activities up to half a day  R 8 759,42  

Activities up to 1 day  R 12 248,83  

Activities with minimum period of up to 2 days  R 16 331,76  

Activities with more than 2 days  R   19 393,55  

Re-Evaluation of existing Programs/Courses validated by Other Built Environment Councils  R    8 017,42  

Activities more than 1 week  R   22 455,80  

Activities more than 2 weeks  R   26 001,56  


